
Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 27 

Monday, July 3 
Tuesday, July 11
Tuesday, July 18
Wednesday, July 19
Thursday, July 20 
Tuesday, July 25
Wednesday, July 26
Thursday, July 27
Monday, July 31 

Tuesday, August 1
Wednesday, August 2
Monday, August 7 
Tuesday, August 8 
Wednesday, August 9 
Thursday, August 10 
Monday, August 14
Tuesday, August 15
Wednesday, August 16
Thursday, August 17
Monday, August 21 
Tuesday, August 22 
Wednesday, August 23
Thursday, August 24
Monday, August 28
Tuesday, August 29
Wednesday, August 30
Thursday, August 31 

Tuesday, September 5 
Wednesday, September 6
Thursday, September 7
Monday, September 11 
Tuesday, September 12
Wednesday, September 13
Thursday,  September 14
Monday, September 18 
Tuesday, September 19
Wednesday, September 20
Thursday. September 21
Monday, September 25
Tuesday, September 26
Wednesday, September 27
Thursday, September 28

Monday, October 2 
Tuesday, October 3
Wednesday, October 4
Tuesday, October 10

Tenth East
Riverton
Columbus
Sunday Anderson
Liberty
Magna
Taylorsville
Tenth East
Midvale

Rivers' Bend
Harmon

Kearns
River's Bend
Harmon
Sandy
Tenth East
West Jordan
Taylorsville
Mt. Olympus
Liberty
Kearns
Sunday Anderson
South Jordan
Midvale
Tenth East
River's Bend
Taylorsville
Harmon
Liberty 

West Jordan
Sunday Anderson
Kearns
Liberty
Murray Heritage
Midvale
Tenth East
River's Bend
Draper
West Jordan
Liberty
Harmon
Millcreek
Taylorsville
Kearns

Midvale
Sunday Anderson
Rivers' Bend
Liberty

237 S 1000 E, SLC, UT 84102
12914 S Redwood Rd, Riverton, UT 84065
2531 S 400 E, South Salt Lake, UT 84115
868 W 900 S, SLC, UT 84104
251 E 700 S, SLC, UT 84111
9228 W 2700 S, Magna, UT 84044
4743 Plymouth View Drive, SLC, UT 84123
237 S 1000 E, SLC, UT 84102
7550 S Main Street, Midvale, UT 84047

1300 W 300 N, SLC, UT 84116
4090 S 3600 W, WVC, UT 84119

4851 W 4715 S, Kearns, UT 84118
1300 W 300 N, SLC, UT 84116
4090 S 3600 W, WVC, UT 84119
9310 S 1300 E, Sandy, UT 84094
237 S 1000 E, SLC, UT 84102
8025 S 2200 W, West Jordan, UT 84088
4743 Plymouth View Drive, SLC, UT 84123
1635 E Murray-Holladay, Holladay, UT 84117
251 E 700 S, SLC, UT 84111
4851 W 4715 S, Kearns, UT 84118
868 W 900 S, SLC, UT 84104
10778 S Redwood Road, South Jordan, UT 84095
7550 S Main Street, Midvale, UT 84047
237 S 1000 E, SLC, UT 84102
1300 W 300 N, SLC, UT 84116
4743 Plymouth View Drive, SLC, UT 84123
4090 S 3600 W, WVC, UT 84119
251 E 700 S, SLC, UT 84111

8025 S 2200 W, West Jordan, UT 84088
868 W 900 S, SLC, UT 84104
4851 W 4715 S, Kearns, UT 84118
251 E 700 S, SLC, UT 84111
10 E 6150 S, Murray, UT 84107
7550 S Main Street, Midvale, UT 84047
237 S 1000 E, SLC, UT 84102
1300 W 300 N, SLC, UT 84116
1148 E Pioneer Road, Draper, UT 84020
8025 S 2200 W, West Jordan, UT 84088
251 E 700 S, SLC, UT 84111
4090 S 3600 W, WVC, UT 84119
2266 E Evergreen Ave, Millcreek, UT 84109
4743 Plymouth View Drive, SLC, UT 84123
4851 W 4715 S, Kearns, UT 84118

7550 S Main Street, Midvale, UT 84047
868 W 900 S, SLC, UT 84104
1300 W 300 N, SLC, UT 84116
251 E 700 S, SLC, UT 84111

Farmers Market 
2023 Schedule

June

July

August

September

October

All markets will take place from
approximately 11 am - 1 pm.
Please arrive at the start time of the market,
as we may run out of produce before the
scheduled end time. 
Markets are free for senior center
participants.
Produce selection will vary throughout the
season based on availability.
Please bring a bag or basket. 

More info here:

Markets hosted by:


